
Course schedule

Ca' Foscari Columbia Summer Programme

2019

TIME

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

*For exact hours and meeting times please consult the syllabus. Times may vary slightly and are subject to change.

Biennale

1:30-3:30

Conservation

1:30-3:30

Mediterranean 

Venice

1:30-3:30

MONDAY

Art in 

Venice

9-12

Art in 

Venice

1:30-3:30

TUESDAY

Venice and 

Modernity

9-12

Venice and 

Modernity

1:30-3:30

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Biennale

9-12

Conservation

9-12

Mediterranean 

Venice

9-12

Biennale

9-11

Mediterranean 

Venice

9-11

Art in 

Venice

9-11

Venice and 

Modernity

9-11

Conservation

9-11


